
Ambala Cantt. - Saharanpur MEMU/64504 - MEMU - NR 
KNZ/Kalanour to SRE/Saharanpur Junction 

0h 34m - 24 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 19:30 3 1 0 43 273 NR
2 DOKY Dukheri 19:40 19:41 1m 2 1 7 71 275 NR
3 KES Kesri 19:46 19:47 1m 2 1 13 75 278 NR
4 TDW Tandwal 19:52 19:53 1m 1 1 19 64 278 NR
5 RAA Barara 19:58 19:59 1m 1 1 25 67 276 NR
6 MFB Mustafabad 20:07 20:08 1m 1 1 34 66 276 NR
7 DZP Darazpur 20:15 20:16 1m 2 1 41 56 NR
8 JUDW Jagadhri Workshop 20:21 20:22 1m 1 1 46 59 275 NR
9 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 20:27 20:28 1m 0 1 51 56 274 NR
10 KNZ Kalanour 20:35 20:36 1m 2 1 57 78 268 NR
11 SSW Sarsawa 20:44 20:45 1m 2 1 68 56 271 NR
12 PKY Pilkhani 20:51 20:52 1m 1 1 73 26 270 NR
13 SRE Saharanpur Junction 21:10 0 1 81 - 275 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (10:31)

May 22 2024 (10:31)

1

1


